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List of Heads of Departments 

SL Name of the Official Designation Email ID 

1.  Dr. Supreeth R HoD- Aerospace 
Engineering 

hod.ae@rvce.edu.in  
supreethr@rvce.edu.in  

2.  Dr. Sathish Babu B HoD-Artificial Intelligence 
& Machine Learning 

hod.ai@rvce.edu.in  
bsbabu@rvce.edu.in  

3.  Dr. Nagashree N Rao  HoD-Biotechnology hod.bt@rvce.edu.in  
nagashreenrao@rvce.edu.in  

4.  Dr. Jagadish H Patil HoD- Chemical Engineering hod.ch@rvce.edu.in  
jagadishhpatil@rvce.edu.in  

5.  Dr. Anjaneyappa HoD Civil Engineering hod_civil@rvce.edu.in  
anjaneyappa@rvce.edu.in  

6.  Dr. Shanta Rangaswamy HoD-Computer Science & 
Engineering 

hod.cse@rvce.edu.in  
shantharangaswamy@rvce.edu.in  

7.  Dr. Srivani S G HoD-Electrical Engineering hod.ee@rvce.edu.in  
srivanisg@rvce.edu.in  

8.  Dr. Ravish Aradhya H V HoD-Electronics & 
Communication Engineering 

hod.ec@rvce.edu.in  
ravisharadhya@rvce.edu.in  

9.  Dr. CH. Renumadhavi HoD- Electronics & 
Instrumentation Engineering 

hod.it@rvce.edu.in  
renumadhavi@rvce.edu.in  

10.  Dr. Nagamani K 
HoD-Electronics & 
Telecommunication 
Engineering 

hod.tc@rvce.edu.in  
nagamanik@rvce.edu.in  

11.  Dr. Rajeswara Rao KVS  HoD- Industrial Engineering 
& Management 

hod.im@rvce.edu.in  
rajeswararao@rvce.edu.in  

12.  Dr. Mamatha G S  HoD-Information Science & 
Engineering 

hodise@rvce.edu.in  
mamathags@rvce.edu.in  

13.  Dr. Shanmukha N HoD- Mechanical 
Engineering 

hod.me@rvce.edu.in  
shanmukhan@rvce.edu.in  

14.  Dr. Jasmine K S Director-Master of 
Computer Applications 

director-mca@rvce.edu.in  
jasmineks@rvce.edu.in  

15.  Dr. Shireesha Golla  HoD-Physics hod.physics@rvce.edu.in  
shireeshag@rvce.edu.in  

16.  Dr. Jayalatha G  HoD-Mathematics hod.maths@rvce.edu.in  
jayalathag@rvce.edu.in  

17.  Dr. Mahesh R  HoD- Chemistry hod.chemistry@rvce.edu.in  
maheshr@rvce.edu.in  
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List of Associate Deans, Program Coordinators & Librarian 

SL Name of the Official Designation Email ID 

1.  Dr. G. Vijay Kumar Associate Dean-PG Studies (BT) adean.bt@rvce.edu.in  
vijayakg@rvce.edu.in  

2.  Dr. T. Raghavendra  Associate Dean-PG Studies (CV) adean.cv@rvce.edu.in  
raghavendrat@rvce.edu.in  

3.  Dr. M.N. Dinesh Associate Dean-PG Studies (EE) adean.ee@rvce.edu.in  
dineshmn@rvce.edu.in  

4.  Dr. Usha Rani K R  Associate Dean-PG Studies (EC) adean.ec@rvce.edu.in  
usharani@rvce.edu.in  

5.  Dr. P Nagaraju Associate Dean-PG Studies (ET) adean.tc@rvce.edu.in  
nagarajup@rvce.edu.in  

6.  Dr. Padmashree T  Associate Dean-PG Studies (IS)  adean.is@rvce.edu.in  
padmashreet@rvce.edu.in  

7.  Dr. Ramesh S Sharma  Associate Dean-PG Studies (ME)  adean.me@rvce.edu.in  
rameshssharma@rvce.edu.in  

8.  Dr. Rajalakshmi 
Mudbidre 

Associate Dean-Cultural 
Activities  

adean.cat@rvce.edu.in  
rajalakshmim@rvce.edu.in  

9.  Dr. Shilpa D R Associate Dean-Placement & 
Training  

adean.pnt1@rvce.edu.in  
shilpadr@rvce.edu.in  

10.  Dr. Ramaa A Associate Dean-Placement & 
Training  

adean.pnt2@rvce.edu.in  
ramaa@rvce.edu.in  

11.  Dr. Soumya A  Program Co-ordinator (CSE-DS)   pc.cseds@rvce.edu.in  
soumyaa@rvce.edu.in  

12.  Dr. Minal Moharir Program Co-ordinator (CSE-CY)   pc.csecy@rvce.edu.in  
minalmoharir@rvce.edu.in  

13.  Dr. Avadhani D N Deputy CoE & Associate 
Professor-Physics 

dy.coe@rvce.edu.in  
avadhanidn@rvce.edu.in  

14.  Dr. Sridevi TR Librarian, Dept. of Library & 
Information Centre 

librarian@rvce.edu.in  
sridevitr@rvce.edu.in  
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